
CENTER MAP

TANGER OUTLETS COLUMBUS
400 South Wilson Rd.  |  Sunbury, OH  43074 
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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

210 Aerie (740) 965-3780

1055 Aéropostale (740) 965-4913

200 American Eagle Outfitters (740) 965-3780

300 Ann Taylor Factory Store (740) 965-6751

680 Banana Republic Factory (740) 965-0874

1080 Brooks Brothers Factory Store (614) 682-5686

960 Calvin Klein (740) 965-4066

944 Claire's (740) 965-0852

1060 Clarks Outlet (740) 965-0543

1090 Coach (740) 965-3497

1085 Cole Haan Outlet (740) 913-1370

480 Columbia Factory Store (740) 936-6059

1030 Crocs (380) 799-7832

1072 Fossil (740) 301-0459

650 Francesca's (740) 913-2445

915 Hot Topic (740) 965-3396

380 J.Crew Factory (740) 965-1041

660 Johnston & Murphy (740) 965-3892

580 Kate Spade New York (740) 965-4781

940 Kay Jewelers Outlet (740) 965-4072

980 Lane Bryant Outlet (740) 965-2227

1025 Levi's Outlet (740) 965-4078

1052 Lids (740) 602-6725

670 Loft Outlet (740) 965-6961

950 Michael Kors (740) 965-4206

400 Nike Factory Store (740) 965-2887

180 Old Navy Outlet (740) 965-4274

700 Polo Ralph Lauren (740) 965-7664

440 Puma Outlet (740) 218-3930

630 Simply Southern (740) 965-1440

665 Sunglass Hut (740) 965-4113

640 Talbots Outlet (740) 936-4550

800 Tommy Hilfiger (740) 965-6421

990 Torrid (740) 965-1964

1095 Vera Bradley (740) 965-3961

350 Zales The Diamond Store Outlet (740) 965-6590

APPAREL

520 Adidas (740) 913-3001

210 Aerie (740) 965-3780

1055 Aéropostale (740) 965-4913

200 American Eagle Outfitters (740) 965-3780

300 Ann Taylor Factory Store (740) 965-6751

1065 Asics (740) 965-6122

680 Banana Republic Factory (740) 965-0874

1080 Brooks Brothers Factory Store (614) 682-5686

960 Calvin Klein (740) 965-4066

900 Charlotte Russe Outlet

900 Charlotte Russe Outlet

1090 Coach (740) 965-3497

1085 Cole Haan Outlet (740) 913-1370

910 Columbia Clearance Store (740) 936-6059

480 Columbia Factory Store (740) 936-6059

1045 Daily Thread (612) 354-1803

820 Express Factory Outlet (740) 936-6094

650 Francesca's (740) 913-2445

280 Gap Factory (740) 965-3629

975 Hanesbrands (740) 965-3933

250 Hollister (740) 936-6178

915 Hot Topic (740) 965-3396

380 J.Crew Factory (740) 965-1041

840 Jockey (740) 965-4057

660 Johnston & Murphy (740) 965-3892

580 Kate Spade New York (740) 965-4781

980 Lane Bryant Outlet (740) 965-2227

970 Lee | Wrangler (740) 965-1184

1025 Levi's Outlet (740) 965-4078

1052 Lids (740) 602-6725

670 Loft Outlet (740) 965-6961

236 Maurices (740) 965-1055

610 Merrell (740) 913-2049

950 Michael Kors (740) 965-4206

1040 New Balance Factory Store (740) 913-1022

400 Nike Factory Store (740) 965-2887

180 Old Navy Outlet (740) 965-4274

700 Polo Ralph Lauren (740) 965-7664

440 Puma Outlet (740) 218-3930

630 Simply Southern (740) 965-1440

1050 Skechers (740) 965-6160

640 Talbots Outlet (740) 936-4550

922 The Buckeye Corner (740) 936-9022

600 The North Face (740) 965-3675

800 Tommy Hilfiger (740) 965-6421

990 Torrid (740) 965-1964

500 Under Armour (740) 965-3738

1010 Victoria's Secret (740) 936-6189

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

520 Adidas (740) 913-3001

925 Carter's Babies and Kids (740) 965-1139

910 Columbia Clearance Store (740) 936-6059

480 Columbia Factory Store (740) 936-6059

280 Gap Factory (740) 965-3629

975 Hanesbrands (740) 965-3933

380 J.Crew Factory (740) 965-1041

236 Maurices (740) 965-1055

400 Nike Factory Store (740) 965-2887

180 Old Navy Outlet (740) 965-4274

930 OshKosh B'gosh (740) 965-1139

700 Polo Ralph Lauren (740) 965-7664

500 Under Armour (740) 965-3738

FOOD

430 Auntie Anne's (740) 965-4204

996 Auntie Anne's (740) 965-4204

590 Rise Pies Handcrafted Pizza (740) 965-5000

946 Starbucks Coffee (614) 600-9914

570 Subway (740) 965-2443

FOOTWEAR

520 Adidas (740) 913-3001

912 All Soled Up (740) 816-1300

1065 Asics (740) 965-6122

1080 Brooks Brothers Factory Store (614) 682-5686

1060 Clarks Outlet (740) 965-0543

1090 Coach (740) 965-3497

1085 Cole Haan Outlet (740) 913-1370

910 Columbia Clearance Store (740) 936-6059

480 Columbia Factory Store (740) 936-6059

1020 Converse (740) 965-2369

1030 Crocs (380) 799-7832

215 Famous Footwear Outlet (740) 913-5001

660 Johnston & Murphy (740) 965-3892

905 Journeys (740) 965-3896

236 Maurices (740) 965-1055

610 Merrell (740) 913-2049

1040 New Balance Factory Store (740) 913-1022

400 Nike Factory Store (740) 965-2887

180 Old Navy Outlet (740) 965-4274

440 Puma Outlet (740) 218-3930

870 Rack Room Shoes (740) 965-3238

1050 Skechers (740) 965-6160

606 Sperry (740) 913-1180

640 Talbots Outlet (740) 936-4550

990 Torrid (740) 965-1964

1015 UGG (614) 212-4692

500 Under Armour (740) 965-3738

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

935 Le Creuset (740) 965-1189

995 Yankee Candle Outlet (740) 965-3414

SERVICES

920 Luxury Nails & Spa (740) 965-0866

SPECIALTY

620 As Seen on TV (347) 681-3434

965 Bath & Body Works (740) 936-6176

922 Buckeye Corner (740) 936-9022

1045 Daily Thread (612) 354-1803

100 Direct Tools (567) 908-7010

835 Fragrance Outlet (740) 965-4171

860 Go! Calendars, Games, Toys &

Books

(740) 936-9604

1075 Humble Heart (740) 965-1340

1052 Lids (740) 602-6725

240 Perfume Outlet (740) 965-1242

922 The Buckeye Corner (740) 936-9022

997 The Candy Spot (614) 603-6138

942 The Cosmetics Company Store (740) 965-0897

995 Yankee Candle Outlet (740) 965-3414


